Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Alexander, Christopher Lynn

Andrade, Maria Christina

Davis, Victoria Marie

Dickson, Carl Michael

Foster, Tyrone Anthony

Hester, Zachary M

Hollen, William Dyerl

Hornstein, Andrew Ronald
Mclin, Spencer Benjamin
Newman, Stephen Nathaniel

Paulson, Derek Lee

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

1987

1992

1972

1983

1979
1984

1985
1988
1983
1985

32

27

47

36

35

34
31
36
35

Date In

4/26/2020

4/22/2020

4/22/2020

4/22/2020

4/22/2020

4/25/2020
4/27/2020

4/25/2020
4/25/2020
4/27/2020
4/26/2020

Charges

Bail Jumping-Felony

Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor
Possession Drug Paraphenalia
Resist or Obstruct Officer

Ist Degree Reckless Endanger
Battery,substantial aggravated
Commit Crime w Dangerous Weapo
Domestic Violence Mand Arrest

Distribute/Poss near School
Possession Drug Paraphenalia
Possession of marijuana

Distribute/Poss near School
Possession Drug Paraphenalia
Possession LSD/Psilocin/Meth
Possession of marijuana

Battery,substantial aggravated

Disorderly conduct

Domestic Violence Mand Arrest
Probation Violation

Reckless Causation Bodily Harm to Child

Operating While Under the Influence

INDIVIDUAL SMOKING IN PROHIBITED AREA
(101.123)

Possess Meth Para

Probation Violation

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Probation Violation
Probation Violation

Criminal Damage

Disorderly conduct

Operate after revocation
Possess Methamphetamine
Possession Drug Paraphenalia



Streff, Keith Nicholas

Summers, Kevin Stewart

Ulrich, Tyler Jeremy

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Total: 14
Female: 2
Male: 12

Male

Male

Male

1982

1981

1998

37

39

21

4/24/2020

4/21/2020

4/21/2020

Carrying concealed weapon
Possess Methamphetamine
Possession Drug Paraphenalia
Possession of marijuana
Probation Violation

Possess Meth with intent deliv
Possess Methamphetamine

Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor
Poss W/Intent to del 200-1000g
Possession Drug Paraphenalia
Possession LSD/Psilocin/Meth



