Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Alexander, Christopher Lynn	Male	1978	41	4/26/2020		Bail Jumping-Felony Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor Possession Drug Paraphenalia Resist or Obstruct Officer
Andrade, Maria Christina	Female	1987	32	4/22/2020		1st Degree Reckless Endanger Battery,substantial,aggravated Commit Crime w Dangerous Weapo Domestic Violence Mand Arrest
Davis, Victoria Marie	Female	1992	27	4/22/2020		Distribute/Poss near School Possession Drug Paraphenalia Possession of marijuana
Dickson, Carl Michael	Male	1972	47	4/22/2020		Distribute/Poss near School Possession Drug Paraphenalia Possession LSD/Psilocin/Meth Possession of marijuana
Foster, Tyrone Anthony	Male	1983	36	4/22/2020		Battery,substantial,aggravated Disorderly conduct Domestic Violence Mand Arrest Probation Violation Reckless Causation Bodily Harm to Child
Hester, Zachary M	Male	1979	40	4/25/2020		Operating While Under the Influence
Hollen, William Dyerl	Male	1984	35	4/27/2020		INDIVIDUAL SMOKING IN PROHIBITED AREA (101.123) Possess Meth Para Probation Violation
Hornstein, Andrew Ronald	Male	1985	34	4/25/2020		Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Mclin, Spencer Benjamin	Male	1988	31	4/25/2020		Probation Violation
Newman, Stephen Nathaniel	Male	1983	36	4/27/2020		Probation Violation
Paulson, Derek Lee	Male	1985	35	4/26/2020		Criminal Damage Disorderly conduct Operate after revocation Possess Methamphetamine Possession Drug Paraphenalia

Streff, Keith Nicholas	Male	1982	37	4/24/2020	Carrying concealed weapon Possess Methamphetamine Possession Drug Paraphenalia Possession of marijuana Probation Violation
Summers, Kevin Stewart	Male	1981	39	4/21/2020	Possess Meth with intent deliv Possess Methamphetamine
<u>Ulrich, Tyler Jeremy</u>	Male	1998	21	4/21/2020	Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor Poss W/Intent to del 200-1000g Possession Drug Paraphenalia Possession LSD/Psilocin/Meth
Bookings in the Last 7 Days					
Total: 14					
Female: 2					
Male: 12					